
Product Change Notification 
Current Date: 23-Dec-2021

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification:
P-21-021935 PCN Date:
20-DEC-21

Customer:
Waldom Electronics Corp (
167882 ) Location:
Rockford Agreement:
Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
The PNs listed below will remain as ACTIVE status and will not be discontinued.

Description of Changes
This PCN is to revise an error previously released on PCN numbers: 
 P-21-021901&#65292;P-21-021902&#65292;P-21-021903&#65292;P-21-021904&#65292;P-21-
021905&#65292;P-21-021906&#65292;P-21-021907&#65292;P-21-021908&#65292;P-21-021909&#65292;P-21-021910&#65292;P-21-021911&#12290;
 The PNs listed below
will remain as ACTIVE status and will not be discontinued. 
 These PNs were previously listed on a PCN for discontinuance in error. 
 We sincerely apologize for any confusion this
may have caused. Thank you.

Reason for Changes:
Document clarification.
Estimated Dates:
Last Order Date
(Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship
(Changed Parts Only):

Last Ship Date
(Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments:
(Changed Parts Only):
No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part Discontinued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number

Substitute Alias Part
Number(s)

Description Of
Difference

1648601-1 NO "296-22-01100"
5-338168-2 NO
5205980-4 NO
5745833-5 NO
5745833-7 NO
5745854-1 NO
5746881-1 NO "2-42934-1478"
5747099-3 NO
5747099-7 NO
7-745129-2 NO
749805-7 NO
749805-9 NO
750644-1 NO
828347-2 NO
829068-1 NO
9-1393480-9 NO "V23529B1225B209"

http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/1648601-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/5-338168-2
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/5205980-4
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/5745833-5
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/5745833-7
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/5745854-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/5746881-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/5747099-3
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/5747099-7
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/7-745129-2
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/749805-7
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/749805-9
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/750644-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/828347-2
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/829068-1
http://www.te.com/catalog/pn/en/9-1393480-9

