

Product Change Notification

Current Date: 23-Dec-2021

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-21-021935 PCN Date: 20-DEC-21

Customer: Waldom Electronics Corp (
167882)

Location: Rockford

Agreement: Agreement Unknown

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

The PNs listed below will remain as ACTIVE status and will not be discontinued.

Description of Changes

This PCN is to revise an error previously released on PCN numbers: P-21-021901,P-21-021902,P-21-021903,P-21-021904,P-21-021904,P-21-021905,P-21-021906,P-21-021910,P-21-021911。 The PNs listed below will remain as ACTIVE status and will not be discontinued. These PNs were previously listed on a PCN for discontinuance in error. We sincerely apologize for any confusion this may have caused. Thank you.

Reason for Changes:				
Document clarification.				
Estimated Dates:				
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):			
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):			
	No Mixed Shipments			

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>1648601-1</u>	NO	_		"296-22-01100"			
<u>5-338168-2</u>	NO						
<u>5205980-4</u>	NO						
<u>5745833-5</u>	NO						
<u>5745833-7</u>	NO						
<u>5745854-1</u>	NO						
<u>5746881-1</u>	NO			"2-42934-1478"			
<u>5747099-3</u>	NO						
<u>5747099-7</u>	NO						
<u>7-745129-2</u>	NO						
<u>749805-7</u>	NO						
<u>749805-9</u>	NO						
<u>750644-1</u>	NO						
<u>828347-2</u>	NO						
<u>829068-1</u>	NO				·		
<u>9-1393480-9</u>	NO			"V23529B1225B209"	·		_